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Pl tno
F10 (2)
1 169
2 130
F12 (4)
1 176
2 281
3 117
153
F14 (5)
1 202
2 174
3 175
4 232
152
F16 (8)
1 217
2 201
3 211
4 173
5 155
6 230
172

190

Name

Grecu Ana Maria
Mentor Silva
Terente Alexandra
CS Otopeni

Roman Alexandra

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Avramut Daria

CS Otopeni

Radu Bianca

CS Otopeni

Cotarta Daria
Universitatea Craiova

Galateanu Daria

CS UNEFS Bucuresti

Erli Andreea

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Ghit Denisa

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Zampieri Alessia

CS Sport O Runners

Cotarta Ana Maria
Universitatea Craiova

Virag Timea

CS TranSilva Cluj
Galateanu Adela

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Bartha Dorottya

CS TranSilva Cluj
Tecar Denisa

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Stamate Bianca
Universitatea Craiova
Poteca Luiza

CSO Plopeni

Rus Dora

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Tamas Denisa

CS SPRIA Baia Sprie

Time

2,8 km

49:23

1:11:05

2,8 km

51:22
1:54:01

1:57:55

dns

3,2 km

34:16
56:06
1:12:54

1:18:51

dns

4,2 km

1:15:45
1:19:36
1:23:57
1:51:47
2:07:56

2:45:13

dnf

dns

13

13

13

14

c
1(63)

4:35
4:35
3:49
3:49

1(63)

1:56
1:56
6:28
6:28
10:27
10:27

1(74)

2:51
2:51
5:45
5:45
4:05
4:05
9:15
9:15

1(85)

5:59
5:59
7:36
7:36
6:14
6:14
17:37
17:37
28:58
28:58
36:05
36:05

28:01
28:01

2(64)

10:48

6:13
19:17
15:28

2(64)

5:48
3:52
53:39
47:11
58:11
47:44

2(42)

5:13
2:22
11:43
5:58
6:57
2:52
15:51
6:36

2(32)

11:05
5:06
12:30
4:54
10:59
4:45
22:28
4:51
33:48
4:50
49:45
13:40

32:49
4:48

3(65)

16:26
5:38
26:48
7:31

3(65)

23:46
17:58
1:01:14
7:35
1:05:13
7:02

3(65)

6:58
1:45
15:03
3:20
11:51
4:54
19:17
3:26

3(54)

15:59
4:54
16:48
4:18
15:43
4:44
28:10
5:42
38:38
4:50
56:45
7:00

38:19
5:30

4(66)

21:51
5:25
36:18
9:30

4(66)

27:34
3:48
1:07:44
6:30
1:11:52
6:39

4(76)

8:16
1:18
18:05
3:02
14:05
2:14
22:13
2:56

4(36)

19:13
3:14
19:55
3:07
20:11
4:28
38:15
10:05
54:16
15:38
1:02:51
6:06

5(77)

25:16
3:25
41:02
4:44

5(77)

29:27
1:53
1:11:15
3:31
1:15:15
3:23

5(77)

13:42
5:26
21:51
3:46
17:43
3:38
30:23
8:10

5(55)

26:07
6:54
24:07
4:12
26:42
6:31
43:19
5:04
59:19
5:03
1:13:10
10:19

57:04
18:45

6(67)

31:34
6:18
50:30
9:28

6(67)

40:14
10:47
1:19:04
7:49
1:23:08
7:53

6(78)

15:51
2:09
24:32
2:41
21:02
3:19
35:21
4:58

6(37)

21:25:36
20:59:29
21:28:01
21:03:54
21:27:18
21:00:36
21:43:11
20:59:52
21:59:18
20:59:59
10:17:01

9:03:51

22:00:48
21:03:44

7(68)

34:25
2:51
55:25
4:55

7(68)
41:57
1:43
1:22:51
3:47
1:26:44
3:36

7(79)

18:04
2:13
32:45
8:13
28:57
7:55
40:33
5:12

7(56)
40:55

47:04
42:09
1:07:11
1:23:12

1:35:56

1:41:47

8(69)

36:41
2:16
57:27
2:02

8(69)

43:23
1:26
1:40:50
17:59
1:44:50
18:06

8(69)

22:05
4:01
36:40
3:55
37:34
8:37
49:38
9:05

8(39)

54:06
13:11
55:41
8:37
1:01:21
19:12
1:25:57
18:46
1:42:08
18:56
2:06:50
30:54

2:02:00
20:13

9(70)

40:16
3:35
1:02:02
4:35

9(70)

45:17
1:54
1:43:37
2:47
1:47:31
2:41

9(70)

23:13
1:08
38:21
1:41
39:45
2:11
51:52
2:14

9(46)

1:02:28
8:22
1:04:32
8:51
1:10:42
9:21
1:38:20
12:23
1:54:25
12:17
2:23:22
16:32

10(71)

42:27
2:11
1:03:59
1:57

10(71)

46:26
1:09
1:45:22
1:45
1:49:11
1:40

10(82)

25:53
2:40
44:48
6:27
51:20
11:35
1:03:21
11:29

10(49)

1:05:29
3:01
1:08:00
3:28
1:13:51
3:09
1:41:36
3:16
1:57:42
3:17
2:29:45
6:23

11(72)

44:46
2:19
1:06:14
2:15

11(72)

48:13
1:47
1:48:00
2:38
1:52:03
2:52

11(57)

28:04
2:11
51:09
6:21
58:22
7:02
1:12:07
8:46

11(50)

1:08:33
3:04
1:11:26
3:26
1:16:49
2:58
1:45:03
3:27
2:01:09
3:27
2:35:11
5:26

12(73)

47:38
2:52
1:09:21
3:07

12(73)

50:01
1:48
1:52:08
4:08
1:56:07
4:04

12(86)

33:28
5:24
55:03
3:54
1:09:19
10:57
1:16:58
4:51

12(57)

1:12:39
4:06
1:13:39
2:13
1:20:45
3:56
1:47:45
2:42
2:03:51
2:42
2:38:58
3:47

13(100)

49:03
1:25
1:10:40
1:19

13(100)

51:05
1:04
1:53:27
1:19
1:57:30
1:23

13(100)

34:00
0:32
55:52
0:49
1:12:38
3:19
1:18:35
1:37

13(87)

1:14:32
1:53
1:18:16
4:37
1:22:39
1:54
1:50:23
2:38
2:06:28
2:37
2:43:14
4:16

Finish
49:23
0:20
1:11:05
0:25

Finish
51:22
0:17
1:54:01
0:34
1:57:55
0:25

Finish
34:16
0:16
56:06
0:14
1:12:54
0:15
1:18:50
0:15

14(100)

1:15:29
0:57
1:19:20
1:04
1:23:39
1:00
1:51:28
1:05
2:07:39
1:11
2:44:53
1:39

Finish
1:15:44
0:15
1:19:35
0:15
1:23:57
0:18
1:51:46
0:18
2:07:55
0:16
2:45:13
0:20

1:01:51
*87

1:36:10
*59
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Pl tno Name Time
F18 (2) 6,4 km 19C
1(53) 2(85) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(55) 8(60) 9(38) 10(80) 11(40) 12(81) 13(45) 14(62) 15(46) 16(83) 17(50) 18(75) 19(100)  Finish
1 206 Habina Daiana 2:59:57 6:47 8:27 27:25 0.00 38:37 51:57 57:15 1:13:09 1:27:52 2:01:59 2:07:39 2:13:44 2:32:54 2:40:43 2:45:19 2:50:10 2:54:17 2:57:30 2:59:36 2:59:57
CSS Baia Sprie 6:47 1:40 18:58 11:12 13:20 5:18 15:54 14:43 34:07 5:40 6:05 19:10 7:49 4:36 4:51 4:07 3:13 2:06 0:21
2 225 Giurescu Andreea 3:30:31 13:04 14:31 26:55 11:46:24 49:43 1:05:05 1:12:18 1:35:04 1:45:47 2:00:29 2:09:08 2:16:37 2:24:40 2:34:26 2:43:55 2:57:56 3:17:46 3:26:49 3:30:11 3:30:31
CSO Plopeni 13:04 1:27 12:24 11:19:29 15:22 7:13 22:46 10:43 14:42 8:39 7:29 8:03 9:46 9:29 14:01 19:50 9:03 3:22 0:20
F20 (1) 6,4 km 19C
1(53) 2(85) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(55) 8(60) 9(38) 10(80) 11(40) 12(81) 13(45) 14(62) 15(46) 16(83) 17(50) 18(75) 19(100)  Finish
199 Muntean Irina dns
CS UNEFS Bucuresti
F21 (6) 7,3 km 22C
1(58) 2(33) 3(32) 4(54) 5(37) 6(59) 7(56) 8(80) 9(40) 10(84) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45) 15(62) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(57)
21(87) 22(100)  Finish
1 150 Anghel Andra Cecilia 1:38:25 6:45 12:16 19:22 22:22 21:25:52 35:21 38:35 43:20 47:35 53:20 1:02:29 1:03:40 1:06:58 1:16:45 1:21:23 1:25:35 1:27:46 1:31:48 1:34:06 1:35:36
Universitatea Craiova 6:45 5:31 7:06 3:00 21:03:30 3:14 4:45 4:15 5:45 9:09 1:11 3:18 9:47 4:38 4:12 2:11 4:02 2:18 1:30
1:37:18 1:38:08 1:38:24
1:42 0:50 0:16
2 159 Minoiu Veronica 1:44:06 4:59 9:15 17:19 20:49 21:25:21 35:07 39:09 48:24 53:06 59:00 1:06:42 1:07:52 1:12:10 1:19:59 1:26:06 1:30:31 1:32:31 1:36:25 1:39:05 1:40:47
Universitatea Craiova 4:59 4:16 8:04 3:30 21:04:32 4:02 9:15 4:42 5:54 7:42 1:10 4:18 7:49 6:07 4:25 2:00 3:54 2:40 1:42
1:42:46 1:43:48 1:44:.05
1:59 1:02 0:17
3 209 Hepcal Andrea 2:16:42 3:18 17:03 25:10 28:21 21:31:59 44:02 48:10 1:00:51 1:13:30 1:20:20 1:28:30 1:30:15 1:34:18 1:50:50 1:58:26 2:03:03 2:06:07 2:09:40 2:12:00 2:13:46
CS NORD Baia Mare 3:18 13:45 8:07 3:11 21:03:38 4:08 12:41 12:39 6:50 8:10 1:45 4:03 16:32 7:36 4:37 3:04 3:33 2:20 1:46
2:15:22 2:16:21 2:16:41
1:36 0:59 0:20
4 198 Popescu Adina 2:26:09 2:26 8:35 18:21 25:03 21:33:04 44:59 50:38 1:06:07 1:12:37 1:24:45 1:36:40 1:38:16 1:44:00 1:55:29 2:02:32 2:07:43 2:10:21 2:16:13 2:20:03 2:22:07
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2:26 6:09 9:46 6:42 21:08:01 5:39 15:29 6:30 12:08 11:55 1:36 5:44 11:29 7:03 5:11 2:38 5:52 3:50 2:04
2:24:46 2:25:48 2:26:08
2:39 1:02 0:20
148 Mialtu Mirela dnf 18:40 28:41 43:40 54:09 10:11:56 1:27:43 1:52:06  -----  ---m= eeeem eeee e e e e e e e e e
CSU Brasov 18:40 10:01 14:59 10:29 9:17:47 24:23
108 Tudorache Ana Maria dns
OK Silva Campina
F45 (1) 5,2 km 17C
1(61) 2(85) 3(54) 4(55) 5(59) 6(39) 7(62) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(82) 12(83) 13(52) 14(51) 15(75) 16(86) 17(100)  Finish
223 Buzoianu Victoria o [1=Ye I e T
CSO Plopeni
F50 (3) 4,2 km 14 C
1(85) 2(32) 3(54) 4(36) 5(55) 6(37) 7(56) 8(39) 9(46) 10(49) 11(50) 12(57) 13(87) 14(100) Finish
1 163 Maiorescu Niculina 2:25:24 12:35 19:19 27:59 33:45 42:55 21:46:59 1:10:19 1:26:38 1:44:39 1:49:59 1:56:15 2:18:47 2:23:03 2:25:04 2:25:24
Mentor Silva 12:35 6:44 8:40 5:46 9:10 21:04:04 16:19 18:01 5:20 6:16 22:32 4:16 2:01 0:20
2 170 Bors Cornelia 2:28:22 20:08 33:51 41:12 46:26 55:06 10:00:45 1:19:45 1:50:37 2:07:08 2:13:25 2:18:14 2:22:04 2:26:18 2:27:58 2:28:22
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 20:08 13:43 7:21 5:14 8:40 9:05:39 30:52 16:31 6:17 4:49 3:50 4:14 1:40 0:24
122 Dumitru Maria dns
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Pl tno

F50 (3)

F60 (2)

1 165

2 128
F70 (1)

1 116
M10 (2)

1 168

2 131
M12 (5)

1 203

2 235

3 118

4 236

234
M14 (5)

1 182

2 183

3 233

4 205

184

Name

CS Otopeni

Nistoreanu Valentina
Mentor Silva

Barbu Theodora

CS Otopeni

Spataru Sanda
CS Otopeni

Grecu Radu
Mentor Silva
Radu Stefan
CS Otopeni

Galateanu Andrei

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Ardeleanu Stefan

CS Sport O Runners
Tudor Cristian

CS Otopeni

Cocarta llie

CS Sport O Runners

Dascalescu loan
CS Sport O Runners

Hreniuc Andrei

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Catana Alexandru

CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Eremia Andrei

CS Sport O Runners
Sorescu Victor

CS UNEFS Bucuresti

lacob Adrian
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

Time

4,2 km

3,2km

1:32:49

2:01:04

3,2 km

1:57:55

2,8 km

49:23

1:10:32

2,8 km

38:29
51:08
2:05:45

2:10:21

dns

3,2km

38:15
46:35
1:16:19

1:17:04

dns

14

13

13

13

13

13

c
1(85)

1(74)

6:03
6:03
12:45
12:45

c
1(74)

8:47
8:47

c
1(63)

3:13
3:13

c
1(63)

2:35
2:35
3:03
3:03
4:11
4:11
8:02
8:02

1(74)

4:32
4:32
6:07
6:07
3:20
3:20
8:01
8:01

(cont.)

2(32) 3(54)
2(42) 3(65)
13:22 17:49
7:19 4:27
20:59 27:05
8:14 6:06
2(42) 3(65)
17:42 23:12
8:55 5:30
2(64) 3(65)
18:54 26:30
15:41 7:36
2(64) 3(65)
6:23 12:26
3:48 6:03
6:20 19:17
3:17 12:57
1:05:14 1:13:13
1:01:03 7:59
49:08 1:02:33
41:06 13:25
2(42) 3(65)
9:12 11:03
4:40 1:51
9:21 11:21
3:14 2:00
7:01 9:11
3:41 2:10
11:02 16:21
3:01 5:19

4(36)

4(76)

21:57
4:08
33:13
6:08

4(76)

30:45
7:33

4(66)

17:17
4:51
24:27
5:10
1:20:01
6:48
1:24:02
21:29

4(76)

12:20
1:17
13:09
1:48
11:38
2:27
19:25
3:04

5(55)

5(77)

32:06
10:09
47:26
14:13

5(77)

43:27
12:42

5(77)

21:20
4:03
27:02
2:35
1:23:22
3:21
1:27:36
3:34

5(77)

18:01
5:41
17:21
4:12
46:21
34:43
24:58
5:33

6(37)

6(78)

38:37
6:31
53:44
6:18

6(78)

49:45
6:18

6(67)

27:20
6:00
33:47
6:45
1:31:03
7:41
1:35:44
8:08

6(78)

20:11
2:10
20:03
2:42
49:22
3:01
28:59
4:01

7(56)

7(79)

45:47
7:10
1:03:26
9:42

7(79)

1:00:11
10:26

7(68)

54:55
4:29

7(68)

29:09
1:49
37:24
3:37
1:34:44
3:41
1:39:13
3:29

7(79)

22:14
2:03
23:29
3:26
53:24
4:02
34:00
5:01

8(39)

8(69)

53:02
7:15
1:18:13
14:47

8(69)

1:14:10
13:59

8(69)

57:01
2:06

8(69)

31:10
2:01
39:38
2:14
1:52:49
18:05
1:57:38
18:25

8(69)

26:16
4:02
27:02
3:33
56:58
3:34
41:53
7:53

9(46)

9(70)

57:50
4:48
1:25:33
7:20

9(70)

1:21:35
7:25

9(70)

1:01:31
4:30

9(70)

33:33
2:23
44:35
4:57
1:55:15
2:26
2:00:12
2:34

9(70)

27:23
1:07
28:19
1:17
58:40
1:42
44:39
2:46

10(49)

10(82)

1:10:24
12:34
1:39:07
13:34

10(82)

1:35:09
13:34

10(71)

1:03:25
1:54

10(71)

34:38
1:05
46:24
1:49
1:56:55
1:40
2:01:56
1:44

10(82)

29:59
2:36
34:43
6:24
1:05:01
6:21
49:38
4:59

11(50)

11(57)

1:18:48
8:24
1:48:34
9:27

11(57)

1:44:36
9:27

11(72)

1:05:50
2:25

11(72)

36:00
1:22
47:56
1:32
2:00:12
3:17
2:04:33
2:37

11(57)

32:10
2:11
39:57
5:14
1:11:49
6:48
1:06:15
16:37

12(57)

12(86)

1:30:49
12:01
1:58:54
10:20

12(86)

1:54:56
10:20

12(73)

1:09:06
3:16

12(73)

37:26
1:26
49:37
1:41
2:04:14
4:02
2:08:26
3:53

12(86)

36:04
3:54
43:45
3:48
1:15:11
3:22
1:13:24
7:09

13(87)

13(100)

1:32:22
1:33
2:00:37
1:43

13(100)

1:57:16
2:20

13(100)

1:10:12
1:06

13(100)

38:13
0:47
50:49
1:12
2:05:24
1:10
2:09:59
1:33

13(100)

38:01
1:57
46:19
2:34
1:16:02
0:51
1:16:44
3:20

14(100)

Finish
1:32:49
0:27
2:01:03
0:26

Finish
1:57:55
0:39

Finish
49:23
49:23

1:10:31
0:19

Finish
38:29
0:16
51:08
0:19
2:05:45
0:21
2:10:21
0:22

Finish
38:15
0:14
46:34
0:15
1:16:19
0:17
1:17:04
0:20

Finish
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Pl tno Name Time
M16 (10) 5,2 km 17C
1(61) 2(85) 3(54) 4(55) 5(59) 6(39) 7(62) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(82) 12(83) 13(52) 14(51) 15(75) 16(86) 17(100)  Finish
1 213 Knobloch Peter 1:08:32 4:02 9:34 16:19 23:30 31:22 42:15 47:30 52:35 54:12 55:49 57:24 1:00:58 1:03:09 1:04:22 1:05:42 1:07:47 1:08:18 1:08:32 51:58
CS TranSilva Cluj 4:02 5:32 6:45 7:11 7:52 10:53 5:15 5:05 1:37 1:37 1:35 3:34 2:11 1:13 1:20 2:05 0:31 0:13 *70
2 181 Crisan lonut 1:16:57 8:17 13:52 20:45 28:02 35:41 46:34 51:48 56:28 58:24 1:00:11 1:02:04 1:05:31 1:09:37 1:11:38 1:13:49 1:16:05 1:16:41 1:16:57
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 8:17 5:35 6:53 7:17 7:39 10:53 5:14 4:40 1:56 1:47 1:53 3:27 4:06 2:01 2:11 2:16 0:36 0:16
3 221 Szocs Attila 1:20:42 3:11 6:32 13:12 24:48 34:52 45:00 58:59 1:01:43 1:03:20 1:05:28 1:08:48 1:11:40 1:15:07 1:16:09 1:17:56 1:19:58 1:20:26 1:20:42
CS ORIENTER Tg.Mures 3:11 3:21 6:40 11:36 10:04 10:08 13:59 2:44 1:37 2:08 3:20 2:52 3:27 1:02 1:47 2:02 0:28 0:15
4 216 Vigh Lorand 1:24:46 5:03 11:01 18:24 24:42 38:58 54:57 1:02:09 1:07:43 1:10:18 1:12:00 1:13:36 1:17:12 1:19:18 1:20:34 1:21:55 1:24:01 1:24:32 1:24:46
CS TranSilva Cluj 5:03 5:58 7:23 6:18 14:16 15:59 7:12 5:34 2:35 1:42 1:36 3:36 2:06 1:16 1:21 2:06 0:31 0:14
5 179 Biro Alexandru 1:41:32 5:44 9:19 16:21 22:54 35:41 1:02:39 1:12:56 1:16:05 1:20:19 1:24:44 1:26:22 1:31:01 1:33:43 1:36:23 1:38:03 1:40:33 1:41:17 1:41:31
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 5:44 3:35 7:02 6:33 12:47 26:58 10:17 3:09 4:14 4:25 1:38 4:39 2:42 2:40 1:40 2:30 0:44 0:14
6 180 Manu Alexandru 1:41:50 4:45 10:37 23:46 30:57 45:07 1:00:59 1:15:14 1:20:53 1:23:21 1:25:18 1:26:58 1:30:33 1:34:43 1:36:45 1:38:50 1:41:02 1:41:36 1:41:50
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:45 5:52 13:09 7:11 14:10 15:52 14:15 5:39 2:28 1:57 1:40 3:35 4:10 2:02 2:05 2:12 0:34 0:14
7 220 Kentelki Marton 1:45:11 17:21 22:48 32:09 43:14 53:38 1:07:42 1:17:11 1:20:07 1:21:54 1:25:15 1:27:23 1:33:32 1:36:51 1:38:40 1:41:20 1:44:21 1:44:53 1:45:10
CS ORIENTER Tg.Mures 17:21 5:27 9:21 11:05 10:24 14:04 9:29 2:56 1:47 3:21 2:08 6:09 3:19 1:49 2:40 3:.01 0:32 0:17
8 219 Balint Barna 1:45:27 9:43 13:17 20:10 28:20 46:01 1:06:45 1:17:06 1:20:10 1:24:16 1:28:42 1:30:19 1:34:48 1:37:48 1:40:31 1:42:07 1:44:47 1:45:13 1:45:27
CS ORIENTER Tg.Mures 9:43 3:34 6:53 8:10 17:41 20:44 10:21 3:04 4:06 4:26 1:37 4:29 3:00 2:43 1:36 2:40 0:26 0:13
9 207 Trif Cristian 2:01:40 16:16 21:54 34:38 43:04 55:59 1:22:54 1:33:10 1:36:18 1:40:33 1:44:57 1:46:35 1:51:06 1:53:57 1:56:35 1:58:16 2:00:55 2:01:27 2:01:40
CSS Baia Sprie 16:16 5:38 12:44 8:26 12:55 26:55 10:16 3:08 4:15 4:24 1:38 4:31 2:51 2:38 1:41 2:39 0:32 0:13
10 178 Constantin Cristian 2:09:45 8:57 15:43 26:59 37:14 57:15 1:18:34 1:27:21 1:37:25 1:48:38 1:52:59 1:54:38 1:59:07 2:02:01 2:04:42 2:06:21 2:08:52 2:09:30 2:09:45
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 8:57 6:46 11:16 10:15 20:01 21:19 8:47 10:04 11:13 4:21 1:39 4:29 2:54 2:41 1:39 2:31 0:38 0:15
M18 (12) 7,3km 22C
1(58) 2(33) 3(32) 4(54) 5(37) 6(59) 7(56) 8(80) 9(40) 10(84) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45) 15(62) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(57)
21(87) 22(100) Finish
1 156 Tintar Mihai 1:21:51 1:58 6:16 13:24 15:22 21:18:20 27:06 29:57 35:54  39:18 43:55 49:23  50:26 53:35 1:00:24 1:07:52 1:11:01 1:12:37 1:15:32 1:17:42 1:19:22
Universitatea Craiova 1:58 4:18 7:08 1:58 21:02:58 2:51 5:57 3:24 4:37 5:28 1:03 3:09 6:49 7:28 3:09 1:36 2:55 2:10 1:40
1:20:51 1:21:36 1:21:51
1:29 0:45 0:14
2 157 Minoiu Emi 1:38:41 2:54 10:00 16:40 19:16 21:24:58 33:35 37:12 49:40 53:11 58:13 1:06:03 1:07:00 1:10:15 1:18:55 1:23:23 1:27:29 1:29:10 1:32:22 1:34:19 1:35:59
Universitatea Craiova 2:54 7:06 6:40 2:36 21:05:42 3:37 12:28 3:31 5:02 7:50 0:57 3:15 8:40 4:28 4:06 1:41 3:12 1:57 1:40
1:37:35 1:38:24 1:38:40
1:36 0:49 0:16
3 188 Tamas Malin 1:40:29 4:53 8:52 19:42 23:19 9:30:25 39:14 42:03 48:04 51:25 56:02 1:01:47 1:02:44 1:05:57 1:12:32 1:18:40 1:22:58 1:24:58 1:30:05 1:33:05 1:36:38
Clubul Atletic Roman 4:53 3:59 10:50 3:37 9:07:06 2:49 6:01 3:21 4:37 5:45 0:57 3:13 6:35 6:08 4:18 2:00 5:07 3:00 3:33
1:39:05 1:40:11 1:40:29
2:27 1:06 0:18
4 208 Rob Claudiu 1:43:55 2:31 12:09 21:28 24:29 21:27:42 40:02 43:16 47:31 51:05 55:58 1:03:42 1:04:58 1:08:09 1:18:04 1:26:50 1:31:02 1:33:10 1:36:49 1:38:58 1:41:07
CSS Baia Sprie 2:31 9:38 9:19 3:01 21:03:13 3:14 4:15 3:34 4:53 7:44 1:16 3:11 9:55 8:46 4:12 2:08 3:39 2:09 2:09
1:42:54 1:43:42 1:43:55
1:47 0:48 0:13
5 222 Kentelki Gabor 1:53:11 2:30 7:46 17:17 20:21 21:24:56 37:44 42:55 50:47 54:30 1:01:05 1:08:19 1:09:56 1:13:37 1:24:26 1:29:47 1:33:24 1:35:19 1:39:45 1:42:27 1:49:19
CS ORIENTER Tg.Mures 2:30 5:16 9:31 3:04 21:04:35 5:11 7:52 3:43 6:35 7:14 1:37 3:41 10:49 5:21 3:37 1:55 4:26 2:42 6:52
1:51:40 1:52:57 1:53:11
2:21 1:17 0:13
6 185 Mate Sergiu 2:04:21 3:40 21:45 29:52 33:35 21:40:16 52:52 58:46 1:07:33 1:11:11 1:16:06 1:23:51 1:25:05 1:28:14 1:38:10 1:46:58 1:51:06 1:53:19 1:57:05 1:59:14 2:01:16
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:40 18:05 8:07 3:43 21:06:41 5:54 8:47 3:38 4:55 7:45 1:14 3:09 9:56 8:48 4:08 2:13 3:46 2:09 2:02
2:03:07 2:04:04 2:04:21
1:51 0:57 0:16
7 186 Hreniuc Alexandru 2:09:51 8:39 14:21 21:38 25:32 21:32:18 44:59 50:43 59:44 1:03:55 1:16:33 1:24:41 1:26:05 1:29:46 1:40:44 1:45:55 1:49:32 1:51:26 1:55:52 1:58:37 2:04:51
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 8:39 5:42 7:17 3:54 21:06:46 5:44 9:01 4:11 12:38 8:08 1:24 3:41 10:58 5:11 3:37 1:54 4:26 2:45 6:14
2:07:48 2:09:36 2:09:50
2:57 1:48 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time
M18 (12) 7,3 km 22C (cont.)
1(58) 2(33) 3(32) 4(54) 5(37) 6(59) 7(56) 8(80) 9(40) 10(84) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45) 15(62) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(57)
21(87) 22(100)  Finish
8 227 llie Alin 3:22:09 15:32 34:30 50:47 56:41 10:12:34 1:30:14 1:36:42 1:43:25 1:51:13 1:57:33 2:10:11 2:11:41 2:18:21 2:33:46 2:44:05 2:56:00 3:03:17 3:08:52 3:12:04 3:15:26
CSO Plopeni 15:32 18:58 16:17 5:54 9:15:53 6:28 6:43 7:48 6:20 12:38 1:30 6:40 15:25 10:19 11:55 7:17 5:35 3:12 3:22
3:19:15 3:21:54 3:22:09
3:49 2:39 0:15
9 229 lliuta Alexandru 3:30:16 23:17 42:36 58:46 1:04:40 10:20:32 1:38:21 1:44:40 1:51:25 1:59:16 2:05:27 2:18:11 2:19:34 2:27:15 2:41:49 2:53:24 3:03:59 3:11:17 3:16:49 3:19:57 3:23:49
CSO Plopeni 23:17 19:19 16:10 5:54 9:15:52 6:19 6:45 7:51 6:11 12:44 1:23 7:41 14:34 11:35 10:35 7:18 5:32 3:08 3:52
3:27:20 3:30:00 3:30:16
3:31 2:40 0:16
10 228 Dobre Petrisor 4:04:59 7:48 23:41 58:23 1:03:56 10:25:30 1:44:27 1:50:51 2:19:55 2:31:13 2:39:04 2:54:27 2:55:57 3:03:12 3:18:07 3:28:17 3:40:14 3:47:32 3:52:46 3:56:04 3:59:39
CSO Plopeni 7:48 15:53 34:42 5:33 9:21:34 6:24 29:04 11:18 7:51 15:23 1:30 7:15 14:55 10:10 11:57 7:18 5:14 3:18 3:35
4:03:15 4:04:44 4:04:59
3:36 1:29 0:15
226 Panait Costin (o [« I e
CSO Plopeni
177 Tampa Paul dnf 3:32 33:48 41:50 45:34 21:52:04 1:04:49 1:10:40 1:19:29 1:23:47 == emmem emmem e e s e e e e e
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:32 30:16 8:02 3:44 21:06:30 5:51 8:49 4:18
----- 1:39:13 1:39:32
15:26 0:18
M20 (2) 7,3 km 22C
1(58) 2(33) 3(32) 4(54) 5(37) 6(59) 7(56) 8(80) 9(40) 10(84) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45) 15(62) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(57)
21(87) 22(100)  Finish
1 200 Copetchi Stefan 1:36:44 1:29 7:48 14:35 17:25 21:22:11 31:03 34:34 39:03 46:19 52:18 59:25 1:00:35 1:03:52 1:10:30 1:15:24 1:18:53 1:20:54 1:24:13 1:27:05 1:33:53
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 1:29 6:19 6:47 2:50 21:04:46 3:31 4:29 7:16 5:59 7:07 1:10 3:17 6:38 4:54 3:29 2:01 3:19 2:52 6:48
1:35:29 1:36:30 1:36:43
1:36 1:01 0:13
2 210 Bele Felician 2:13:58 1:42 11:15 21:40 25:02 21:29:47 50:40 54:17 1:06:46 1:10:10 1:15:17 1:23:05 1:24:03 1:27:21 1:36:30 1:44:43 1:51:47 1:55:23 2:03:15 2:07:11 2:09:45
CS NORD Baia Mare 1:42 9:33 10:25 3:22 21:04:45 3:37 12:29 3:24 5:07 7:48 0:58 3:18 9:09 8:13 7:04 3:36 7:52 3:56 2:34
2:12:29 2:13:38 2:13:57
2:44 1:09 0:19
M21 (8) 8,9 km 24C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(80) 10(40) 11(81) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43) 15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) 19(48) 20(83)
21(52) 22(51) 23(75) 24(100) Finish
1 149 Patras lonut 1:50:37 5:55 7:17 12:51 23:26:44  22:25 30:56 21:33:39 45:42  54:26 58:07 1:02:20 1:07:02 1:16:18 1:17:13 1:20:22 1:29:12 1:35:42 1:37:10 1:39:04 1:43:04
CSU Brasov 5:55 1:22 5:34 23:13:53 8:31 21:02:43 8:44 3:41 4:13 4:42 9:16 0:55 3:09 8:50 6:30 1:28 1:54 4:00
1:45:53 1:47:18 1:48:36 1:50:19 1:50:37
2:49 1:25 1:18 1:43 0:18
2 192 Cupcea Stelian 1:54:06 6:20 8:09 13:51 23:27:01  21:03 30:02 21:32:10 47:20 55:01 58:59 1:03:07 1:08:10 1:16:09 1:18:54 1:22:34 1:32:00 1:38:53 1:40:33 1:42:48 1:47:09
CS SPRIA Baia Sprie 6:20 1:49 5:42 23:13:10 8:59 21:02:08 7:41 3:58 4:08 5:03 7:59 2:45 3:40 9:26 6:53 1:40 2:15 4:21
